

**L.A.-05/2018**

**02/12.03.2019**

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

Fix 25.04.2019 for Appearance of both parties.

Inform Ld. G.P. at once.

District Judge,  
U/Dinajpur at Raiganj.