

L.A.C.-05/2018

04/17.06.2019

Today is fixed for Appearance of both parties.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Both parties are directed to appear on the next date.

Fix 12.08.2019 for Appearance of both parties.

Informs.

District Judge,
U/D at Raiganj.