

13/02-01-21


Today is fixed for taking w/o by respondent / state.

↳ G.P. is ready by taking hazirca. w/o not yet taken.

A resolution dt. 07-12-20 submitted by local Bar Raiganj praying for not to pass any adverse order.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

To 19-02-21 for taking w/o by the respondent.

  
DISTRICT JUDGE  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj