

L.A.C-05-2018
CNR-WBUD01-003691-2018

14/19-02-2021

P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the respondent.

Petitioner files Hazira through his Ld.Advocate.

G.P. files Hazira.

The case is adjourned.

To 09-04-2021 for filing W/O by the respondent.

District Judge(in ch)(WB00766)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj