

L.A.C-05-2018

CNR-WBUD01-003691-2018

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty(WB01277)District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

29/04-08-2023

Today is fixed for filing W/O by O.P. State.

Petitioner files hazira backed by a fresh vokalatnama.

O.P. State files a petition praying for time for filig W/O on the ground stated therein.

Ld.G.P. prays for order directing the pettioer for supplying necessary documents to O.P. State.

Hd. Ld. Lawyer for the O.P/State.

Considered. Prayer is allowed. Petitioner is directed to supply the documents to the O.P/State on or before the next date.

To 20-09-2023 for filing W/O by O.P./State.

D &C

D.J
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj