

L.A.C-05-2018

CNR-WBUD01-003691-2018

Present: Sri Arun Singha (WB01460) District Judge in Charge,U/D at Raiganj.

32/05-03-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/O by O.P. State.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P./State files hazira along with W/S through the G.P., Uttar Dinajpur and the same is hereby accepted .

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 25-06-2024 for hearing.

D &C

D.J
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj