

LAC 05 of 2018
CNR:WBUD01-003691-2018
Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 35
Dated 28.02.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Both parties are present by filing hazira.
The case is taken up for hearing.
At this stage none of the parties found present.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 02.07.2025 for hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur